
THE TERRACE BAR

LIVE MUSIC

Sunday to Thursday
18.00 - 23.00

Friday & Saturday
19.00 - 00.00

R E S I D E N T  P I A N I S T

LONDON'S BEST TALENTED
MUSICIANS & SINGERS

JOHN HUDSON



www.thechesterfieldmayfair.com

Chesterfield Mayfair Hotel@Chesterfieldmayfair +44 (0)2074912622

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



www.thechesterfieldmayfair.com

Chesterfield Mayfair Hotel@Chesterfieldmayfair +44 (0)2074912622

Malbec, Creme de Violette, rose syrup, lemon Juice, egg white
The Vineyard

£19

Aperol, gin, grapefruit juice, lime juice, fresh strawberries, egg white
Candy Lady

£19

Citadelle Gin, Suze, Lillet Blanc Vermouth
White Negroni

£19

Glenrothes whiskey, Amaretto, chocolate liqueur, cream
The Chesterfield Godfather

£19

Cachaca, Malibu, passion fruit syrup, fresh passion fruit
£19

Rose infused vodka, Chambord, cranberry juice, lime, egg white
Summer Rose

£19

Vodka, pineapple juice, fresh passion fruit, lime, fresh chilli
A Passion for Chillies

£19

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

Brazilian Gem



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
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Silver Patrón tequila, Cointreau, lime, salt rim
Classic Margarita

£18

Absolut vodka, Kahlua, espresso, vanilla syrup
Espresso Martini

£18

Tanqueray gin, Campari, sweet Vermouth
Negroni

£18

Martell VS cognac, chocolate liqueur, cream, nutmeg
Brandy Alexander

£18

Absolut vodka, Cointreau, lime, cranberry juice
Cosmopolitan

£18

Havana Club 3yo rum, sugar, lime, fresh mint, soda water
Mojito

£17

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS
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Classic Champagne Cocktail
Martell VS cognac, sugar cube, Angostura bitters, Lanson Champagne

Crème de Cassis, Lanson Champagne

Kir Royale

Martin Millers gin, lemon, sugar syrup, Lanson Champagne

French 75

Peach juice, Lanson Champagne

Peach Bellini

Matusalem 15 rum, lime, fresh mint, sugar syrup, Lanson Champagne

Mojito Royale

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.
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WINE LIST 

£13

£16

£40

£60

£70

£76

£85

£85

£93

£165

£165

Merlot, Montes Single Vineyard
Chile

Malbec, Zuccardi Q 
Argentina

R E D  W I N E Glass 175ml Bottle

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

Pinot Noir, Galpin Peak, 
Bouchard Finlayson
South Africa

£20

Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Yalumba Cigar Coonawarra
Australia

£20

Rioja Reserva, Vina Ardanza
Spain

£24

Le Difese Tenuta San Guido
Italy

Chateauneuf du Pape Des Mulets Perrin
Rhone

Duckhorn Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
USA

Louis Latour 'Domaine Latour' Aloxe-Corton
Burgundy

 250ml

£15

£20

£23

£25

£28

Matsu El Viejo, Toro
Spain

£70



WINE LIST 
W H I T E  W I N E

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

Glass 175ml Bottle

£13

Sauvignon Blanc, Walker Bay, 
Bouchard Finlayson
South Africa

£17

Blanc de Mer, Bouchard Finlayson
South Africa

£15

Chardonnay Missionvale, Bouchard Finlayson
South Africa

£40

£44

Pinot Grigio, Stella Alpina, Alto Adige
Italy

Albariño Martín Códax, Rías Baixas
Spain

£46

Gavi di Gavi, Roberto Sarotto 
'Campo dell'Olio'
Italy

£15

Mellot Sancerre Organic Les Demoiselles
Loire

Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Domaine Chatelain
Burgundy

Chardonnay, Sans Barrique, 
Bouchard Finlayson
South Africa

£16

£50

£51

£55

£60

£90

£97
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 250ml

£15

£17

£17

£20

£19



WINE LIST 
C H A M P A G N E

Lanson Black Label Reserve

Lanson Rosé

Bollinger

Lanson White Label

Dom Pérignon 2012

Cristal Roederer 

£22

£22

£22

£95

£95

£110

£100

£395

£450

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E Glass 175ml Bottle

Zarlino Prosecco DOCG £55
Italy

£15.50

R O S É  W I N E Glass 175ml Bottle

£40Rioja Rosado, Muga
Spain

Provence Rosé, Mirabeau Pure 
South of France

Mellot Le Paradis Sancerre

Rock Angel Rosé by Whispering Angel

Loire

South of France

£13

 £55£16

£60

£80

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

Glass 175ml Bottle

 250ml

£15

£18



BEER & CIDERS
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DRAFT BEER

Moretti

Heineken

£9.5

£9.5

Peroni £9

Guinness £9

Half Pint Pint

£6

£6

BOTTLED BEER Bottle

Meantime Pale Ale

Old Speckled Hen

London Pride

£9

£9

£9

Magners £9

CIDER Bottle

Becks Blue £9

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER Bottle

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



GIN & TONIC 
COMBINATIONS

DRY
Tanqueray, Fever-Tree Tonic, Lime Wedge

No 3, Fentimans Tonic, Grapefruit Twist

£13

£16

CITRUS

Sipsmith, Fever-Tree Tonic, Lemon Twist £15

Tanqueray 10, Franklin&Sons Tonic, Orange Twist £16

Copperhead, Mallorcan Tonic, Orange Twist £18

Gin Mare, Mallorcan Tonic, Thyme & Olive

Citadelle, Mallorcan Tonic, Lemon Twist & Lavander

£16

£16

SAVOURY

SPICE
Opihr, Fever-Tree Tonic, Cardamom

Monkey 47, Fever-Tree Tonic, Juniper
Berries

£16

£19

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

Roku, Fever-Tree Tonic, Fresh Ginger £20

Oxley, Fever-Tree Tonic, Orange Twist £16

Gin Sul, Fever-Tree Tonic, Lemon and Rosemary £16



GIN & TONIC 
COMBINATIONS

Plymouth Sloe Gin 

Cambridge Black Truffle

£14

£16

FLORAL

Bombay Sapphire, Franklin&Sons Tonic,
Rasperries

£14

Hendrick's, Fentimans Tonic, Cucumber

Martin Miller's, Mallorcan Tonic,
Strawberries & Black Pepper

£14

£14

Brockmans, Mallorcan Tonic,
Grapefruit Twist & Blueberries

Nordes, Fever-Tree Tonic, Bay Leaf

£15

£15

SMOOTH

Plymouth, Franklin&Sons Tonic, Lemon Twist £14

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

STRAIGHT UP

The Botanist, Fever-Tree Tonic, Rosemary

Sabatini, Fever-Tree Tonic, Thyme

£15

£15

Sapling, Fentimans Tonic, Lemon Twist £15



NON-ALCOHOLIC 

Orange juice, cranberry juice, fresh passion fruit, lime juice 
Red Diamond

Seedlip Grove, Fentimans tonic, orange twist
Virgin Gin and Tonic

Premium alcohol free sparkling rosé
Wild Idol

£10

£10

£10

Apple juice, ginger beer, lime, elderflower cordial
Elderflower Refresher

£10

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola £6

Coca-Cola Zero £6

Ginger Ale £6

Soda Water £6

Diet Coca-Cola £6

Lemonade £6

Ginger Beer £6

Tonic Water £6

Fruit juices £6

Belu still/sparkling water - 330ml £6.5

£6 Coconut Water

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



MALT WHISKY

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

Glenlivet 12 years

Balvenie Double Wood 12 years 

Cragganmore 12 years

£13

£14.50

£14.50

SPEYSIDE

Glengoyne 10 years

Glenmorangie 10 years

Glengoyne 12 years

Macallan Gold

Glengoyne 18 years

Dalmore 12 years

Dalwhinnie 15 years

Glengoyne 21 years

£13

£13

£16

£14

£21

£14

£15

£55

Edradour 10 years

Macallan Rare Cask

£15

£55

HIGHLAND



MALT WHISKY

Highland Park 12 years

Laphroaig 10 years 

Isle of Jura 10 years

Bowmore 12 years 

Talisker 10 years

Lagavulin 16 years

Highland Park 18 years

Bowmore 18 years

Bowmore 25 years

Auchentoshan 3 Woods

£13

£15

£14

£13

£14

£15

£25

£20

£70

£16

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

Auchentoshan 12 years

Glenkinchie 12 years 

Oban 12 years

£15

£15

£15

LOWLAND / WEST COAST

ARAN / JURA / ORKNEY / SKYE

ISLAY



MALT WHISKY

Yamazaki 12 years

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Naked Grouse

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Green Label

Chivas Regal 25 years

Chivas Regal 18 years

£27

£13

£14

£16

£37

£17

£75

£20

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

Bushmills Malt

Jameson

Bushmill Black Bush

£13

£13

£14

IRELAND

JAPAN

PREMIUM BLEND WHISKY
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Hibiki Japanese Harmony £22



MALT WHISKY

Jim Beam, Bourbon

Absolut Blue

Makers Mark, Bourbon 

Ketel One

Woodford Reserve, Bourbon

Belvedere

Konik's Tail

Tito's

Uncle Nearest, Whiskey

Jack Daniels, Whiskey

Grey Goose

£14

£13

£14

£13.50

£14

£13.50

£14

£13.50

£18

£14

£14

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

NORTH AMERICA

VODKA

Knob Creek, Bourbon £15



GIN
Tanqueray

Sipsmith

Hendrick's

Martin Miller's

Brockmans

Plymouth

Sabatini

Bombay Sapphire

£13

£15

£14

£14

£15

£14

£15

£14

Nordes

Oxley

Gin Mare

Roku

No. 3

Citadelle

Tanqueray 10

Ophir

Monkey 47

£15

£16

£16

£20

£16

£15

£16

£16

£19

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

APERITIFS
Campari

Fernet Branca

Punt e Mes

Ricard

Selection of Vermouth

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

Copperhead £18

The Botanist £15

Gin Sul £16



ARMAGNAC
Baron de Sigognac VSOP

Courvoisier XO

Courvoisier VS

Martell VS

Remy Martin XO

Maxime Trijol VS

Martell XO

Maxime Trijol VSOP

Louis XIII (50 ml)

Delamain

Martell Cordon Bleu

Courvoisier VSOP

Louis XIII (25 ml)

Remy Martin VSOP

£12

£32

£13

£13

£33

£14

£35

£16

£350

£27

£35

£16

£175

£16

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

COGNAC



PORT
Cockburn Ruby

Harvey's Amontillado

Limoncello

Frangelico

Amaretto

Cointreau

Taylors LBV

Harvey's Bristol Cream

Benedictine

Tia Maria

Tio Pepe

Baileys

Grand Marnier

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£12

£9

£9

£9

£9

£10

£10

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

SHERRY

LIQUEURS



RUM
Havana White Añejo 3

Matusalem 15

CiVidina Grappa

Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Ron Zacapa 23

Santa Teresa 1796

Diplomático Ambassador Selection

£13

£13

Cazcabel Coffee £13

Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva £30

Patrón Silver £13

£11

Herradura Añejo £16

£13

£17

Herradura Plata £14

£17

£45

Patrón Añejo £15

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

TEQUILA

EAU DE VIE



HOT DRINKS
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Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

LOOSE LEAF TEA

English Breakfast £6

Signature Earl Grey £6

Camomile £6

COFFEE

Espresso £6

Cappuccino £6

Latte £6

Assam second flush £6

Moroccan Mint £6

£6 Flat White

£6 Hot Chocolate

LIQUEUR COFFEE £15

Coffee with Jameson whiskey and double cream
Irish Coffee

Coffee with Baileys and double cream
Baileys Coffee

Coffee with Amaretto and double cream
Calypso coffee



EXPERIENCES
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GIN AND TONIC 

DRY: No 3 and Fentimans tonic with grapefruit twist.

FLORAL: Martin Miller's and Mallorcan Tonic               
 with strawberry and crushed pepper.

SPICED: Monkey 47 and 1724 tonic with juniper berries.

Gin served in 35ml measures

Premium Tasting 
£60 per person

Book your experience today!
48 hours notice required.



EXPERIENCES
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Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

WHISKEY NOSING AND TASTING

AMERICA: Knob Creek

SCOTLAND: Glenrothes

Around the World 
£60 per person

 Served in 15ml measures

CANADA: Crown Royal

JAPAN: Yamazaki 12 years

Book your experience today!
48 hours notice required.



EXPERIENCES
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Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

RUM

Matusalem 15 Gran Reserva

Santa Teresa 1796

Premium Tasting 
£60 per person

Served in 15ml measures

Zacapa 23

Diplomático Ambassador

Please ask the bar team about our exclusive rum cocktail menu.

The Dominican Republic

Venezuela

Guatemala

Venezuela

Book your experience today!
48 hours notice required.



EXPERIENCES
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Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

BEER AND CHEESE PAIRING
£40 per person

Stichelton
Slightly acidic and toasty flavours with soft

and creamy texture. Raw cow's milk. 

Bold and savoury flavours with a rich paste
texture. Thermised sheep's milk

Delicate, red-fruit flavour, pleasantly light,
almost whipped texture. Raw goat's milk.

Crumbly texture at the core, a silky
breakdown at the rind. Raw cow's milk.

Riseley

Sinodun Hill

Robinsons Old Tom
Stout

Bishops Finger
Kentish Strong Ale

Mosaic Pale Ale

Apple Cider
Baron Bidog

Adnams

Curious

Book your experience today!
48 hours notice required.
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Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

In accordance with the Weight and Measures Act of 1985, the
measure for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these

premises is 50ml an multiples thereof, upon request 25ml is
available.

If you require information on the allergen content of our food
please ask a member of the staff and they will be happy to

help you.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass
measured at 175ml.

Wine are sold by the glass at 175ml.
Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml.

Please note our references, vintages and prices were
corrected at the time of printing but are subject to change.




