

## THE TERRACE BAR

# LIVE MUSIC



## RESIDENT PIANIST

## JOHN HUDSON

**Sunday to Thursday** 18.00 - 23.00

# LONDON'S BEST TALENTED MUSICIANS & SINGERS

Friday & Saturday

19.00 - 00.00





# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

#### The Vineyard

Malbec, Creme de Violette, rose syrup, lemon Juice, egg white £19

### Candy Lady

Aperol, gin, grapefruit juice, lime juice, fresh strawberries, egg white £19

## White Negroni

Citadelle Gin, Suze, Lillet Blanc Vermouth £19

## A Passion for Chillies 🥖

Vodka, pineapple juice, fresh passion fruit, lime, fresh chilli £19

#### The Chesterfield Godfather

Glenrothes whiskey, Amaretto, chocolate liqueur, cream £19

#### Brazilian Gem

Cachaca, Malibu, passion fruit syrup, fresh passion fruit £19

## **Summer Rose**

Rose infused vodka, Chambord, cranberry juice, lime, egg white £19



(f) Chesterfield Mayfair Hotel

© +44 (0)2074912622



# CLASSIC COCKTAILS

## Espresso Martini

Absolut vodka, Kahlua, espresso, vanilla syrup £18

#### Negroni

Tanqueray gin, Campari, sweet Vermouth f18

#### Classic Margarita

Silver Patrón tequila, Cointreau, lime, salt rim £18

#### Cosmopolitan

Absolut vodka, Cointreau, lime, cranberry juice £18

#### **Brandy Alexander**

Martell VS cognac, chocolate liqueur, cream, nutmeg

#### Mojito

Havana Club 3yo rum, sugar, lime, fresh mint, soda water f 17



# CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

### Classic Champagne Cocktail

Martell VS cognac, sugar cube, Angostura bitters, Lanson Champagne £19.50

## Kir Royale

Crème de Cassis, Lanson Champagne £19.50

#### French 75

Martin Millers gin, lemon, sugar syrup, Lanson Champagne £19.50

#### Peach Bellini

Peach juice, Lanson Champagne £19.50

## Mojito Royale

Matusalem 15 rum, lime, fresh mint, sugar syrup, Lanson Champagne £19.50



# WINE LIST

RED WINE	Glass 175ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot, Montes Single Vineyard Chile	£13	£15	£40
Malbec, Zuccardi Q Argentina	£16	£20	£60
Pinot Noir, Galpin Peak, Bouchard Finlayson South Africa	£20	£23	£70
Matsu El Viejo, Toro Spain			£70
Cabernet Sauvignon, Yalumba Cigar Coonawarra <sup>Australia</sup>	£20	£25	£76
Rioja Reserva, Vina Ardanza Spain	£24	£28	£85
Le Difese Tenuta San Guido Italy			£85
Chateauneuf du Pape Des Mulets Perrin Rhone			£93
Duckhorn Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley USA			£165
Louis Latour 'Domaine Latour' Aloxe-Corton Burgundy			£165

(i) @Chesterfieldmayfair

(f) Chesterfield Mayfair Hotel





# WINE LIST

WHITE WINE	Glass 175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio, Stella Alpina, Alto Italy	Adige £13	£15	£40
Blanc de Mer, Bouchard Finlays South Africa	on £15	£17	£44
Albariño Martín Códax, Rías Ba Spain	ixas		£46
Gavi di Gavi, Roberto Sarotto 'Campo dell'Olio' Italy	£15	£17	£50
Chardonnay, Sans Barrique, Bouchard Finlayson South Africa	£16	£20	£51
Sauvignon Blanc, Walker Bay, Bouchard Finlayson South Africa	£17	£19	£55
Chardonnay Missionvale, Bouchard Finlayson South Africa			£60
Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Domaine Chatelain Burgundy			£90
Mellot Sancerre Organic Les De Loire	emoiselles		£97



# WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE	Glass 1	75 <b>m</b> l	Bottle
Lanson Black Label Reserve		£22	£95
Lanson Rosé		£22	£95
Lanson White Label		£22	£100
Bollinger			£110
Dom Pérignon 2012			£395
Cristal Roederer			£450
SPARKLING WINE	Glass 1	75 <b>ml</b>	Bottle
Zarlino Prosecco DOCG Italy		£15.50	£55
ROSÉ WINE	Glass 175ml	250ml	Bottle
Rioja Rosado, Muga Spain	£13	£15	£40
Provence Rosé, Mirabeau Pure South of France	£16	£18	£55
Mellot Le Paradis Sancerre Loire			£60
Rock Angel Rosé by Whispering South of France	Angel		£80

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



# BEER & CIDERS

DRAFT BEER	Half Pint	Pint
Moretti	£6	£9.5
Heineken	£6	£9.5
BOTTLED BEER		Bottle
Peroni		£9
Guinness		£9
Meantime Pale Ale		£9
Old Speckled Hen		£9
London Pride		£9
CIDER		Bottle
Magners		£9
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER		Bottle
Becks Blue		£9



# GIN & TONIC COMBINATIONS

DRY	о
Tanqueray, Fever-Tree Tonic, Lime Wedge	£13
No 3, Fentimans Tonic, Grapefruit Twist	£16
CITRUS	
Sipsmith, Fever-Tree Tonic, Lemon Twist	£15
Tanqueray 10, Franklin&Sons Tonic, Orange Twist	£16
Gin Sul, Fever-Tree Tonic, Lemon and Rosemary	£16
Oxley, Fever-Tree Tonic, Orange Twist	£16
Copperhead, Mallorcan Tonic, Orange Twist	£18
Roku, Fever-Tree Tonic, Fresh Ginger	£20
SAVOURY	o
Gin Mare, Mallorcan Tonic, Thyme & Olive	£16
Citadelle, Mallorcan Tonic, Lemon Twist & Lavander	£16
SPICE	
Opihr, Fever-Tree Tonic, Cardamom	£16
Monkey 47, Fever-Tree Tonic, Juniper Berries	£19



# GIN & TONIC COMBINATIONS

STRAIGHT UP	
Plymouth Sloe Gin	£14
Cambridge Black Truffle	£16
FLORAL	
Bombay Sapphire, Franklin&Sons Tonic, Rasperries	£14
Hendrick's, Fentimans Tonic, Cucumber	£14
Martin Miller's, Mallorcan Tonic, Strawberries & Black Pepper	£14
Sapling, Fentimans Tonic, Lemon Twist	£15
The Botanist, Fever-Tree Tonic, Rosemary	£15
Brockmans, Mallorcan Tonic, Grapefruit Twist & Blueberries	£15
Nordes, Fever-Tree Tonic, Bay Leaf	£15
Sabatini, Fever-Tree Tonic, Thyme	£15
SMOOTH	
Plymouth, Franklin&Sons Tonic, Lemon Twist	£14



# NON-ALCOHOLIC

#### Red Diamond

Orange juice, cranberry juice, fresh passion fruit, lime juice £10

## Virgin Gin and Tonic

Seedlip Grove, Fentimans tonic, orange twist £10

#### Wild Idol

Premium alcohol free sparkling rosé £10

#### Elderflower Refresher

Apple juice, ginger beer, lime, elderflower cordial  $\pounds 10$ 

## SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola	£6	Diet Coca-Cola	£6
Coca-Cola Zero	£6	Lemonade	£6
Ginger Ale	£6	Ginger Beer	£6
Soda Water	£6	Tonic Water	£6
Fruit juices	£6	Coconut Water	£6
Relu still/snarkling wat	er - 330	ıml	£6.5



SPEYSIDE	
Glenlivet 12 years	£13
Balvenie Double Wood 12 years	£14.50
Cragganmore 12 years	£14.50
HIGHLAND	
Glenmorangie 10 years	£13
Glengoyne 10 years	£13
Macallan Gold	£14
Dalmore 12 years	£14
Dalwhinnie 15 years	£15
Edradour 10 years	£15
Glengoyne 12 years	£16
Glengoyne 18 years	£21
Glengoyne 21 years	£55
Macallan Rare Cask	fss



LOWLAND / WEST COAST	
Auchentoshan 12 years	£15
Glenkinchie 12 years	£15
Oban 12 years	£15
Auchentoshan 3 Woods	£16
ARAN / JURA / ORKNEY / SKYE	
Highland Park 12 years	£13
Isle of Jura 10 years	£14
Talisker 10 years	£14
Highland Park 18 years	£25
ISLAY	
Laphroaig 10 years	£15
Bowmore 12 years	£13
Lagavulin 16 years	£15
Bowmore 18 years	£20
Bowmore 25 years	£70



IRELAND	
Bushmills Malt	£13
Jameson	£13
Bushmill Black Bush	£14
JAPAN	
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	£22
Yamazaki 12 years	£27
PREMIUM BLEND WHISKY	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£13
Naked Grouse	£14
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	£16
Johnnie Walker Green Label	£17
Chivas Regal 18 years	£20
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£37
Chivas Regal 25 years	£75



NORTH AMERICA	
Jim Beam, Bourbon	£14
Makers Mark, Bourbon	£14
Woodford Reserve, Bourbon	£14
Jack Daniels, Whiskey	£14
Knob Creek, Bourbon	£15
Uncle Nearest, Whiskey	£18
VODKA	
VODKA Absolut Blue	£13
0——————————————————————————————————————	£13 £13.50
Absolut Blue	
Absolut Blue Ketel One	£13.50
Absolut Blue Ketel One Belvedere	£13.50 £13.50



# GIN

Tanqueray	£13	Nordes	£1!
Hendrick's	£14	No. 3	£16
Martin Miller's	£14	Ophir	£10
Plymouth	£14	Gin Mare	£16
Bombay Sapphire	£14	Tanqueray 10	£16
Brockmans	£15	Oxley	£16
Sabatini	£15	Gin Sul	£16
Sipsmith	£15	Copperhead	£18
Citadelle	£15	Monkey 47	£19
The Botanist	£15	Roku	£20
0	APERITI	FS	
Campari			£9
Fernet Branca			£9
Punt e Mes			£9
Ricard			£9
Selection of Vermo	uith		fg



# ARMAGNAC

Baron de Sigognac VSOP				
COGNAC				
Martell VS	£13			
Courvoisier VS	£13			
Maxime Trijol VS	£14			
Maxime Trijol VSOP	£16			
Courvoisier VSOP	£16			
Remy Martin VSOP	£16			
Delamain	£27			
Courvoisier XO	£32			
Remy Martin XO	£33			
Martell XO	£35			
Martell Cordon Bleu	£35			
Louis XIII (25 ml)	£175			
Louis XIII (50 ml)	£350			



## PORT

Cockburn Ruby	£9
Taylors LBV	£12
SHERRY	•
Harvey's Amontillado	£9
Harvey's Bristol Cream	£9
Tio Pepe	£9
LIQUEURS	S
Amaretto	£9
Limoncello	£9
Benedictine	£9
Cointreau	£9
Frangelico	£9
Tia Maria	£9
Baileys	£10
Grand Marnier	£10



# RUM

Havana White Añejo 3	£13
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£13
Matusalem 15	£13
Ron Zacapa 23	£17
Santa Teresa 1796	£17
Diplomático Ambassador Selection	£45
TEQUILA	o
Patrón Silver	£13
Cazcabel Coffee	£13
Herradura Plata	£14
Patrón Añejo	£15
Herradura Añejo	£16
Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva	£30
EAU DE VIE	•
CiVidina Grappa	£11



## HOT DRINKS

LOOSE LEAF TEA		COFFEE	
English Breakfast	£6	Espresso	£6
Signature Earl Grey	£6	Cappuccino	£6
Camomile	£6	Latte	£6
Assam second flush	£6	Flat White	£6
Moroccan Mint	£6	Hot Chocolate	£6

## LIQUEUR COFFEE £15

#### Irish Coffee

Coffee with Jameson whiskey and double cream

## **Baileys Coffee**

Coffee with Baileys and double cream

## Calypso coffee

Coffee with Amaretto and double cream





## **GIN AND TONIC**

## Premium Tasting £60 per person

DRY: No 3 and Fentimans tonic with grapefruit twist.

FLORAL: Martin Miller's and Mallorcan Tonic with strawberry and crushed pepper.

SPICED: Monkey 47 and 1724 tonic with juniper berries.

Gin served in 35ml measures



Book your experience today!

48 hours notice required.





## WHISKEY NOSING AND TASTING

Around the World £60 per person

AMERICA: Knob Creek

SCOTLAND: Glenrothes

CANADA: Crown Royal

JAPAN: Yamazaki 12 years

Served in 15ml measures



Book your experience today!

48 hours notice required.





### **RUM**

## Premium Tasting £60 per person

Matusalem 15 Gran Reserva

The Dominican Republic

Santa Teresa 1796

Venezuela

Zacapa 23

Guatemala

Diplomático Ambassador

Venezuela

Served in 15ml measures



Please ask the bar team about our exclusive rum cocktail menu.

#### Book your experience today!

48 hours notice required.

(i) @Chesterfieldmayfair

(f) Chesterfield Mayfair Hotel

(§) +44 (0)2074912622





## BEER AND CHEESE PAIRING

£40 per person

#### Stichelton

Slightly acidic and toasty flavours with soft and creamy texture. Raw cow's milk.

#### Riseley

Bold and savoury flavours with a rich paste texture. Thermised sheep's milk

#### Sinodun Hill

Delicate, red-fruit flavour, pleasantly light, almost whipped texture. Raw goat's milk.

#### Baron Bidog

Crumbly texture at the core, a silky breakdown at the rind. Raw cow's milk.

Robinsons Old Tom Stout

Bishops Finger Kentish Strong Ale

Adnams Mosaic Pale Ale

> Curious Apple Cider



Book your experience today!

48 hours notice required.

(i) @Chesterfieldmayfair

(f) Chesterfield Mayfair Hotel

© +44 (0)2074912622

www.thechesterfieldmayfair.com





In accordance with the Weight and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50ml an multiples thereof, upon request 25ml is available.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml.

Wine are sold by the glass at 175ml.

Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml.

Please note our references, vintages and prices were corrected at the time of printing but are subject to change.

If you require information on the allergen content of our food please ask a member of the staff and they will be happy to help you.

